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Description

200706140002
80750

06/14/2007
02:44:08

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHUGRUE,
SHARON R

200706250002
96020

06/25/2007
10:24:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SHANAHAN,
MICHELE

200706190002
87550

06/19/2007
02:21:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GANNON,
DONNA S

200706290003
08190

06/29/2007
03:39:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOWARD,
MARY K

200707200003
40670

07/20/2007
02:38:56

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LYKES,
RICHARD D

200707160003
32090

07/16/2007
11:25:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MONTGOMER
Y, DONNA

200708060003
66450

08/06/2007
03:22:55

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROSS,
DEBORAH
BUTLER

200708080003
69570

08/08/2007
09:01:15

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY BARNETT,
TERRY
ATKINS

200708080003
70120

08/08/2007
10:32:31

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ELLISON,
DEBRA ANN

200708080003
71080

08/08/2007
01:22:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH,
MALCOLM
DAVID

200708150003
83680

08/15/2007
08:57:59

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY TURNER,
JAMA

200708230003
98700

08/23/2007
02:34:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GOGGINS,
NEVIS

200708170003
88060

08/17/2007
10:15:53

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JOHNSON,
CARL E SR

200708280004
03880

08/28/2007
09:56:49

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY CALLAHAN,
STEPHANIE
MICHELLE

200709070004
20630

09/07/2007
10:17:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SEALE,
TAMMY L



200709070004
22910

09/07/2007
03:43:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY DUNCAN, W
CASEY

200709070004
22900

09/07/2007
03:43:46

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY GORDON,
LORI N

200710010004
59040

10/01/2007
03:54:17

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY PEARCE,
LARRY W

200710030004
61910

10/03/2007
10:00:47

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY MACNEILL,
JACALYNN S

200710030004
62760

10/03/2007
01:32:48

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY JUSTICE,
JAMES TERRY

200710040004
65260

10/04/2007
01:38:43

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY RAY, DANA L

200709260004
52710

09/26/2007
03:38:23

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRISON,
WILLIAM T

200709260004
52720

09/26/2007
03:38:24

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HARRISON,
MICHELE B

200709280004
54850

09/28/2007
08:46:37

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HOWARD,
DEANETTA S

200710050004
68010

10/05/2007
03:24:28

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY VACARELLA,
SUMMER

200710100004
72280

10/10/2007
02:17:39

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY LAUGHERY,
MARY L

200710150004
77430

10/15/2007
12:04:10

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SCURLOCK,
SHANNON D

200710230004
91870

10/23/2007
04:29:26

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY HORTON,
SHARON

200710250004
94720

10/25/2007
02:23:00

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY ROBBINS,
JENNIFER

200711300005
43780

11/30/2007
12:06:40

AUTO
OWNERS
INSURANCE
COMPANY

Party 2 NOTARY SMITH, ANN B


