Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Name= AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200706140002 80750	06/14/2007 02:44:08	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHUGRUE, SHARON R						
200706250002 96020	06/25/2007 10:24:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SHANAHAN, MICHELE						
200706190002 37550	06/19/2007 02:21:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GANNON, DONNA S						
200706290003 08190	06/29/2007 03:39:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOWARD, MARY K						
200707200003 40670	07/20/2007 02:38:56	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LYKES, RICHARD D						
200707160003 32090	07/16/2007 11:25:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MONTGOMER Y, DONNA						
200708060003 66450	08/06/2007 03:22:55	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROSS, DEBORAH BUTLER						
200708080003 69570	08/08/2007 09:01:15	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	BARNETT, TERRY ATKINS						
200708080003 70120	08/08/2007 10:32:31	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ELLISON, DEBRA ANN						
200708080003 71080	08/08/2007 01:22:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, MALCOLM DAVID						
200708150003 83680	08/15/2007 08:57:59	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	TURNER, JAMA						
200708230003 98700	08/23/2007 02:34:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GOGGINS, NEVIS						
200708170003 38060	08/17/2007 10:15:53	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JOHNSON, CARL E SR						
200708280004 )3880	08/28/2007 09:56:49	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	CALLAHAN, STEPHANIE MICHELLE						
200709070004 20630	09/07/2007 10:17:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SEALE, TAMMY L						

200709070004 22910	09/07/2007 03:43:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	DUNCAN, W CASEY			
200709070004 22900	09/07/2007 03:43:46	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	GORDON, LORI N			
200710010004 59040	10/01/2007 03:54:17	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	PEARCE, LARRY W			
200710030004 61910	10/03/2007 10:00:47	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	MACNEILL, JACALYNN S			
200710030004 62760	10/03/2007 01:32:48	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	JUSTICE, JAMES TERRY			
200710040004 65260	10/04/2007 01:38:43	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	RAY, DANA L			
200709260004 52710	09/26/2007 03:38:23	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRISON, WILLIAM T			
200709260004 52720	09/26/2007 03:38:24	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HARRISON, MICHELE B			
200709280004 54850	09/28/2007 08:46:37	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HOWARD, DEANETTA S			
200710050004 68010	10/05/2007 03:24:28	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	VACARELLA, SUMMER			
200710100004 72280	10/10/2007 02:17:39	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	LAUGHERY, MARY L			
200710150004 77430	10/15/2007 12:04:10	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SCURLOCK, SHANNON D			
200710230004 91870	10/23/2007 04:29:26	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	HORTON, SHARON			
200710250004 94720	10/25/2007 02:23:00	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	ROBBINS, JENNIFER			
200711300005 43780	11/30/2007 12:06:40	AUTO OWNERS INSURANCE COMPANY	Party 2	NOTARY	SMITH, ANN B			